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201211070004
28710

11/07/2012
02:47:10

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201211070004
28700

11/07/2012
02:47:09

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DIST 4

201211210004
46890

11/21/2012
10:55:37

ACKER
DANIEL M

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
4

201211210004
46890

11/21/2012
10:55:37

ACKER
DANIEL M

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
4

201211070004
28690

11/07/2012
02:47:08

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28680

11/07/2012
02:47:07

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28720

11/07/2012
02:47:11

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28730

11/07/2012
02:47:12

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211080004
29940

11/08/2012
10:43:40

ACKER
DANIEL M

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


