Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= ACKER DANIEL M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211070004 28710	11/07/2012 02:47:10	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28700	11/07/2012 02:47:09	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DIST 4						
201211210004 46890	11/21/2012 10:55:37	ACKER DANIEL M		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 4						
201211210004 46890	11/21/2012 10:55:37	ACKER DANIEL M		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 4						
201211070004 28690	11/07/2012 02:47:08	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28680	11/07/2012 02:47:07	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28720	11/07/2012 02:47:11	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28730	11/07/2012 02:47:12	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211080004 29940	11/08/2012 10:43:40	ACKER DANIEL M		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						